AMENDMENT OF OLICITATION/MODIFICTION OF CONTRACT		Т	BPA NO. CONTRACT II CODE PAGE 1			OF 2		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATIONO. MO45	EFFECTIVE DATE 9-16-2011	1	EQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.((f applicable) iministrative RFPA			ıcable)		
6. ISSUED BY CODE	100	7. AD	WINISTERED BY (if other the	an Item	6)	CODE	3100	
U.S. Nuclear Rgulator Commission Div. of Contrats Attn: Mandy Maer, 301492-3537 Mail Stop: TWB01-B10N Washington, DC20555			U.S. Nuclear RegulatoryCommission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF COTRACTOR (No., street, county, State 4 ZIP Code)								
S C & A, INC SANFORD COHEN & SSOCIAES	a zir code)			(X)	9B (TED (SEE IEM 11)			
1608 SPRING HILLRD STE100				10A.ODIFICATIOI OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC1 0 - 07 - 33 9				
/IENNA VA 22182241					10B.ATED (SEE (EM 13) 08-8-2007			
CODE 11 THIS ITEM	CILITY CODE OLY APPLIES TO AME	NDM	ENTS OF SOLICITA				<del></del>	<del></del>
Offers must acknowlede receipt this amendment profession of the completing items and 15, nd returning offer submitted; or (c) is separatiwater or telegram with KNOWLEDGMENT TOSE RECE'ED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTICI OF YOU OFFER. If by viriby telegram or letter, prvided eac telegram or letter rand date specified.	copies of the amendment in includes a reference to the EESIGNATED FOR THE RIGHT to this amendment you de	ent; (b le soli ECEII sire to	) By acknowledging re citation and amendmer PT OF OFFERS PRIOI change an offer alrea	ceipt at nun R TO dy su	of thi amendment on ea nber: FAILURE OF YO THEIOUR AND DATE bmittl, such change m	ach cop OUR AC SPECI ay be m	by of the C- FIED MAY nade	
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPIATION DATA (if required) NO	JNDS N: 071167910 NAICS	5: 54	11990 PSC: R799					
	S ONLY TO MODIFICA H CONTRACT/ORDER				•			
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDERS ISSUED PRSUANT TO: (Specify			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					<del></del>
8. THE ABOVE NUMBERD CONTRACORDER IS MODIFIED TO FLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, apppriation date atc.)  X  SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, URSUANT TOHE AUTHORITY OF FAR 103(b).								
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTALIGREEMEN'S ENTERED INTO PURSUIT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
D. OTHER (Specify type a modification id authority)								
E. IMPORTANT: Ontractor X is not, is quired to sign this document and return copies to this suing office.								
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMET/MODIFICAON (Organized by UC	Fotion headings, including solicitation	vcontrac	t subject matter where feasible	p.)				
The purpose of tils modication is to conct a math error in the total amount obligated for M2010 inder Article B.4(b). The amount should read \$82,102.00. The toil amount obligated to the contract is revised to red \$2,2.8,352.00 because of the math error in Artile B.4.								
The period of peformane for the contra The total amoun obligate to this contra The current contact ceilig is \$2,218,35	icis \$2,218,352.00 (C			10,	201 (UNCHANG	ED)		
NRC Project Offier: Kith Azariah-Kril Contractor POC:Laurie oomis 703-890				c.go	¥			
Except as provided herein, all termand condition of the document reference	ecitem 9A or 10A, as heretofore chai	nged, re	mains unchanged and in full fo	rce and	effect.			
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNE (Type (print)		ם	ME AND TITLE OF CONTRA onna Berkowitz ontracting Offic		OFFICE (Type r print)	-		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. U		L	•	16	C. OATE SIGNE	D
(Signature of pson authorize to sign)		`	(Signature of	Contra	cting Ocer)		1/14/1)	

NSN 7540-01-162-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USALE STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243





Article B.4 CONSDERATION AND OLIGATION—DELIVERY ORDERS (JUN1988) s revised as follows:

- (a) The total estimated amount of thi contract (ceiling) for the products/service ordered, delivered, and accepted under this confact is \$2,21852.00. The Contracting Officer may unaterally increase this amount as necessary for orders o be placed ith the contractor during the contract period provided such orders are within any maximum ordering limitatio prescribed under this contract.
- (b) The amount pesenth obligated wn respect to this contract is \$2,218,352.0. The Contracting Officer may issue ordersfor work up to the arount presently obligated. This obligated amount may be unilaterally increased from tine to tine by the Cotracting Officer by written modification to his contract. The obligated amount shall, at ro time exceed the ontract ceiling as specified in paragraph (i) above. When and if the amount(s) paid and payble to the Cotractor hereunder shall equal the obligated amount, the Contractor shall not be obligated to continue perfrmance of the work unless and until the contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated with resect to this contract. Any work undertake by the Contractor in excess of the obligated anount specified above is done so at the Contractor's sole risk.

A summary of obgation under this entract is provided below:

FY2007	\$	85,000.00
FY2008	\$	537,000.00
FY2009	\$	290,000.00
FY2010	\$	321,102.00
FY2011 (M034)	\$	8,000.00
FY2011 (M035)	\$	85,000.00
FY2011 (M036)	\$	20,000.00
FY2011 (M037)	\$	50,000.00
FY2011 (M038)	\$	60,000.00
FY2011 (M039)	\$	10,000.00
FY2011 (M040)	\$	8,250.00
FY2011 (M041)	\$	130,000.00
FY2011 (M042)	\$	50,000.00
FY2011 (M043)	\$	35,000.00
FY2011 (M044)	<u>\$</u>	29,000.00
	\$	2,18,352.00